SPECIFICATION
PROJECT :
NOTE :
COMPANY NAME:
DATE:
FEATURES
TYPE:

INPUT VOLTAGE 120/277VAC OR 347VAC, 60HZ
0~10V DIMMING STANDARD
TOTAL HARMONIC DISTORTION: THD < 20%
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -40°C  TO +50°C
5 YEAR WARRANTY
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
RECEPTACLE FINISH
Tel: +1 450-444-4567  Fax: +1 450-659-3336
8866A Boulevard du Quartier  |  Brossard  | QC J4Y 0R2 | Canada
Info@rayonled.ca     Rev. 24/10/2018
MODELS
ISL IL SERIES STREET LIGHT
Item	Code Watts(W) Lumens	(	LM) CCT Voltage
ISL-40W-XXK-XXXV 40 5200 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
120-277
Or
347
ISL-80W-XXK-XXXV 80 10400 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
ISL-120W-XXK-XXXV 120 15600 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
ISL-160W-XXK-XXXV 160 20800 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
ISL-200W-XXK-XXXV 200 26000 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
ISL-240W-XXK-XXXV 240 31200 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
ISL-280W-XXK-XXXV 280 36400 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
OPTIONAL
Watts(W) Weight ( Ibs ) Dimension	(	L*	W*	H	) EPA ( ft2)
40 11.0 19.7”X11.8”X4.3” 1.43
80 15.4 22.8”X11.8”X4.3” 1.70